
PONDICHERRY UNIVERSITY ENTRANCE EXAM 2021-22 

      

PROVISIONAL SELECT LIST 

      

Course : 383 MBA (Tourism & Travel Management) 

      

Category  General    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21055947 2103832926249 SOURABH SUBHAM  1 177 

2 PU21053333 2103831707150 ANANDACUMAR T  2 144 

3 PU21084515 2103831809989 STANE THEDEVUS K  3 139 

4 PU21036875 2103831003687 LOYANA GOGOI  4 134 

5 PU21038433 2103833127676 ARAVIND KUMAR A  5 130 

6 PU21046499 2103832016538 GIJO GEORGE  6 129 

7 PU21057193 2103833130531 KIRIDARAN.S  7 129 

8 PU21043205 2103832018025 AJMAL  8 127 

9 PU21050369 2103832018806 ABINJITH V P  9 126 

10 PU21000461 2103831205439 KARRI VENKATA ROHAN SHARMA  10 124 

11 PU21054627 2103832018824 MUHAMMED NABITH K M  11 123 

12 PU21019821 2103833733727 ASHIK M MASOOD  12 120 

13 PU21047133 2103832115252 ARAVIND J  13 117 

14 PU21048737 2103831003703 HIMAKSHI PHUKAN  14 115 

15 PU21087769 2103832020045 IRFANUL HAQ V P  15 115 

16 PU21032969 2103832016607 AFEEFA FIROZ AHAMAD  16 115 

17 PU21023461 2103831809896 AKSHAYA V R  17 114 

18 PU21086511 2103832523028 MADHAVA PRASAD T P  18 113 

19 PU21060363 2103832522262 AJITHKUMAR P T  19 110 

20 PU21046889 2103833129785 LOGESH.P  20 109 

21 PU21023293 2103832017168 MOHAMMED SHIBIL P  21 109 

22 PU21007727 2103832016569 SAFVAN SADIQ  22 108 

      END     

            

Category  Pondicherry General   



Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21071253 2103832018913 MOHAMMED RABEEH P  24 106 

2 PU21048901 2103832206917 MOHAMMAD MOHASIB  30 103 

3 PU21023805 2103833127782 SHIYAMANDONI S  44 91 

4 PU21007521 2103833126824 T.VISHNUPRASAD  46 90 

5 PU21038209 2103833127674 DEVARAJAN  64 85 

6 PU21019913 2103833127773 DHANUSHYA G  66 85 

7 PU21009513 2103833127732 CHANDRAMOULISWAR J  67 85 

8 PU21045735 2103833129781 RESHI MAGANDAR P  71 84 

9 PU21004537 2103833127615 ARUN KRISHKUMAR R  74 82 

10 PU21067829 2103833130556 KEERTHANA T  80 82 

      END     

            

Category  OBC    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21084907 2103832020021 AMAN AHAMMED KT  23 108 

2 PU21052611 2103832017158 MISHAL UMMER A  26 104 

3 PU21090771 2103832020052 SINVAN P  28 103 

4 PU21091911 2103834235229 MEENAKSHI.M  29 103 

5 PU21072217 2103831809965 MUHAMMED HASHIM  32 100 

6 PU21077009 2103832019831 MUHAMMED BASITH M  35 98 

7 PU21000431 2103830702361 PRANATHI.N  36 98 

8 PU21095897 2103831810012 MUHAMMED ANSAR T  38 96 

9 PU21037601 2103831809940 AKASH C MURALEEDHARAN  39 96 

10 PU21020363 2103832522202 MUHAMMED RASHID A  40 96 

11 PU21030251 2103833129730 RAMKUMAR  41 95 

12 PU21053691 2103832522169 MUHAMMED MARJAN T P  42 95 

13 PU21058075 2103832018847 NABEEL M  45 91 

14 PU21086513 2103832523029 AJMAL P V  48 90 

15 PU21031567 2103832016604 ANANTHU KRISHNA RP  50 89 

16 PU21076815 2103832019830 ANITHA K V  51 89 

17 PU21052281 2103832018814 HRIDYA A  52 89 

18 PU21002841 2103832522187 MUHAMMED AJMAL  53 88 

      END     

      



Category  Pondicherry OBC   

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21083775 2103833130609 RISHA BANU C  84 81 

2 PU21080763 2103833130595 DEDevaraj  98 75 

3 PU21003353 2103833127639 SIVACHANDRAN A  104 75 

4 PU21030817 2103833127658 ANUSUYA S  119 72 

5 PU21049739 2103833129801 DHINESHKUMAR K  123 70 

6 PU21016125 2103833126841 VIGNESH V  132 68 

      END     

            

Category  SC    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21046279 2103832018035 ANJANA C  58 87 

2 PU21003493 2103832825739 RAHUL  73 82 

3 PU21072255 2103833130566 MUGUNDHAN P  81 81 

4 PU21071561 2103833130564 KAVEYA F  92 77 

5 PU21057271 2103833127622 CHANDRU A  99 75 

6 PU21059705 2103833127704 CHANDRU G  102 75 

7 PU21075361 2103832019818 PRANAV C  103 75 

8 PU21019983 2103833127774 SRINATH B  115 72 

9 PU21076015 2103831809972 KRISHNAPRIYA P S  129 69 

10 PU21010829 2103833126834 ANANDHAKRISHNAN A  151 64 

      END     

            

Category  Pondicherry SC    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21064601 2103833127711 KRISHNA KUMARAN S  212 52 

2 PU21004871 2103833127624 MUGUNTHAN S  218 50 

3 PU21001135 2103833127623 MOSES V  228 49 

      END     

            

Category  ST    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21039851 2103830501380 ANKITA BARLA  56 88 



2 PU21092785 2103832020676 MOHAMMED NABEEL KC  62 86 

3 PU21023491 2103831205442 TORRAM RAVI CHANDER  122 70 

4 PU21074113 2103832016546 ATHULYA DIVAKARAN  131 69 

5 PU21025879 2103830300402 KALOS RIAMEI  150 64 

6 PU21030983 2103833532198 THUNGRHONI O LOTHA  183 58 

7 PU21007371 2103832016568 ASWIN P B  186 58 

      END     

            

Category  EWS    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21047091 2103832825745 SYED AMISH MIAN  47 90 

2 PU21057849 2103832522253 SAYANA M  79 82 

3 PU21041207 2103832018015 ADITHYAN V  272 42 

4 PU21017057 2103834034882 GANDHAM NARENDRAREDDY  358 13 

      END     

            

Category  PH    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21088877 2103831003694 KLINTON BORUAH  25 105 

2 PU21051983 2103832421322 SHYAM VISWANATH G  63 86 

3 PU21065605 2103834034904 GELLA RAJESH  178 59 

      END     

            

 

  



PROVISIONAL WAIT LIST 

      

Category  General    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21084907 2103832020021 AMAN AHAMMED KT  23 108 

2 PU21071253 2103832018913 MOHAMMED RABEEH P  24 106 

3 PU21088877 2103831003694 KLINTON BORUAH  25 105 

4 PU21052611 2103832017158 MISHAL UMMER A  26 104 

5 PU21066695 2103832115263 AIONA RAJU  27 103 

6 PU21090771 2103832020052 SINVAN P  28 103 

7 PU21091911 2103834235229 MEENAKSHI.M  29 103 

8 PU21048901 2103832206917 MOHAMMAD MOHASIB  30 103 

9 PU21001027 2103832115243 R KRISHNAPRASAD  31 101 

10 PU21072217 2103831809965 MUHAMMED HASHIM  32 100 

11 PU21066679 2103832115262 RONY S TONY  33 100 

12 PU21039853 2103832926253 VISHAL SINGH  34 100 

13 PU21077009 2103832019831 MUHAMMED BASITH M  35 98 

14 PU21000431 2103830702361 PRANATHI.N  36 98 

15 PU21074091 2103831914163 SAIKAT SARKAR  37 97 

16 PU21095897 2103831810012 MUHAMMED ANSAR T  38 96 

17 PU21037601 2103831809940 AKASH C MURALEEDHARAN  39 96 

18 PU21020363 2103832522202 MUHAMMED RASHID A  40 96 

19 PU21030251 2103833129730 RAMKUMAR  41 95 

20 PU21053691 2103832522169 MUHAMMED MARJAN T P  42 95 

21 PU21030457 2103831809934 DEVADATH M  43 92 

22 PU21023805 2103833127782 SHIYAMANDONI S  44 91 

23 PU21058075 2103832018847 NABEEL M  45 91 

24 PU21007521 2103833126824 T.VISHNUPRASAD  46 90 

25 PU21047091 2103832825745 SYED AMISH MIAN  47 90 

26 PU21086513 2103832523029 AJMAL P V  48 90 

27 PU21037687 2103832115232 MELBIN JAMES  49 89 

28 PU21031567 2103832016604 ANANTHU KRISHNA RP  50 89 

29 PU21076815 2103832019830 ANITHA K V  51 89 

30 PU21052281 2103832018814 HRIDYA A  52 89 

31 PU21002841 2103832522187 MUHAMMED AJMAL  53 88 



32 PU21058055 2103832522257 MUHAMMED JASEEL K M  54 88 

33 PU21042037 2103830803090 SURIYA R  55 88 

34 PU21039851 2103830501380 ANKITA BARLA  56 88 

35 PU21078807 2103832019841 NABEEL SHABEER  57 87 

36 PU21046279 2103832018035 ANJANA C  58 87 

37 PU21008745 2103832522194 ARYA S  59 87 

38 PU21041795 2103830702384 T MAHALAKSHMI  60 86 

39 PU21094307 2103832020689 IJAZ AHMED  61 86 

40 PU21092785 2103832020676 MOHAMMED NABEEL KC  62 86 

41 PU21051983 2103832421322 SHYAM VISWANATH G  63 86 

42 PU21038209 2103833127674 DEVARAJAN  64 85 

43 PU21078521 2103831809911 MOHAMMED SHAHEEM. A.P  65 85 

44 PU21019913 2103833127773 DHANUSHYA G  66 85 

45 PU21009513 2103833127732 CHANDRAMOULISWAR J  67 85 

46 PU21076221 2103832522295 DEEPTHI S  68 85 

47 PU21084181 2103832020018 MOHAMMED SHAHEEM V P  69 85 

48 PU21051103 2103831205454 PANGANURI BINDUPRIYA  70 84 

49 PU21045735 2103833129781 RESHI MAGANDAR P  71 84 

50 PU21095479 2103832020703 AADIL AHAMMED V P  72 84 

51 PU21003493 2103832825739 RAHUL  73 82 

52 PU21004537 2103833127615 ARUN KRISHKUMAR R  74 82 

53 PU21046327 2103831003702 MEGHNA DEKA  75 82 

54 PU21052789 2103832522245 DHANASREE P  76 82 

55 PU21057453 2103832018838 ALEER MUHAMMAD  77 82 

56 PU21028751 2103831914157 ROCKY SHAW  78 82 

57 PU21057849 2103832522253 SAYANA M  79 82 

58 PU21067829 2103833130556 KEERTHANA T  80 82 

59 PU21072255 2103833130566 MUGUNDHAN P  81 81 

60 PU21064121 2103832522265 MANJIMA RAJEEVAN  82 81 

61 PU21083269 2103833733752 PR PRADEESH  83 81 

62 PU21083775 2103833130609 RISHA BANU C  84 81 

63 PU21079089 2103831809978 SUBOOH P M  85 80 

64 PU21074611 2103830702402 NARESH N  86 80 

65 PU21055431 2103832018832 DILTHAMIN KV  87 80 

66 PU21096093 2103831707208 AKSHAYAKUMAR S  88 79 

      END     



            

Category  Pondicherry General   

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21072255 2103833130566 MUGUNDHAN P  81 81 

2 PU21083775 2103833130609 RISHA BANU C  84 81 

3 PU21071561 2103833130564 KAVEYA F  92 77 

4 PU21080763 2103833130595 DEDevaraj  98 75 

5 PU21057271 2103833127622 CHANDRU A  99 75 

6 PU21059705 2103833127704 CHANDRU G  102 75 

7 PU21003353 2103833127639 SIVACHANDRAN A  104 75 

8 PU21019983 2103833127774 SRINATH B  115 72 

9 PU21030817 2103833127658 ANUSUYA S  119 72 

10 PU21049739 2103833129801 DHINESHKUMAR K  123 70 

11 PU21016125 2103833126841 VIGNESH V  132 68 

12 PU21073217 2103833130571 S.GUBERARAJAN  138 66 

13 PU21060887 2103833130541 V JANANEE JASINTHA  139 66 

14 PU21050123 2103833129804 KEERTHIKA L  143 65 

15 PU21022127 2103833127779 CELIN.L  148 64 

16 PU21010829 2103833126834 ANANDHAKRISHNAN A  151 64 

17 PU21075923 2103831707153 CATHERINE ROCK.G  156 62 

18 PU21009109 2103833126829 SARANYA.S  160 62 

19 PU21049065 2103833129796 P VIGNESH KUMAR  167 60 

20 PU21071113 2103833130562 SHEIK DHEAN R  168 60 

21 PU21076453 2103833130578 KEERTHIVASAN . S  170 60 

22 PU21095307 2103833131303 PATRICK A  171 60 

23 PU21087247 2103833127635 SRIVATHSAN  172 60 

24 PU21002753 2103833126818 SURESH R  173 60 

25 PU21021213 2103833127650 K.JAGANNATHAN  174 60 

26 PU21063139 2103833127710 CITHANANDHAN L  181 58 

27 PU21067353 2103833127714 DHARANYA S  182 58 

28 PU21006655 2103833126864 KRISHNAN.M  185 58 

29 PU21079431 2103833130588 ARUN KUMAR.S  194 57 

30 PU21016421 2103833127760 VIJAY VS  195 56 

      END     

      

Category  OBC    



Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21058055 2103832522257 MUHAMMED JASEEL K M  54 88 

2 PU21042037 2103830803090 SURIYA R  55 88 

3 PU21078807 2103832019841 NABEEL SHABEER  57 87 

4 PU21041795 2103830702384 T MAHALAKSHMI  60 86 

5 PU21094307 2103832020689 IJAZ AHMED  61 86 

6 PU21078521 2103831809911 MOHAMMED SHAHEEM. A.P  65 85 

7 PU21076221 2103832522295 DEEPTHI S  68 85 

8 PU21084181 2103832020018 MOHAMMED SHAHEEM V P  69 85 

9 PU21095479 2103832020703 AADIL AHAMMED V P  72 84 

10 PU21052789 2103832522245 DHANASREE P  76 82 

11 PU21057453 2103832018838 ALEER MUHAMMAD  77 82 

12 PU21083269 2103833733752 PR PRADEESH  83 81 

13 PU21079089 2103831809978 SUBOOH P M  85 80 

14 PU21055431 2103832018832 DILTHAMIN KV  87 80 

15 PU21064887 2103832016543 MUHAMMED SAFVAN P  89 79 

16 PU21033865 2103832016610 NADHA FATHIMA  90 78 

17 PU21040977 2103832018011 JISHNU K S  91 78 

18 PU21042437 2103832522227 MUHAMMAD FAHIS  93 77 

19 PU21071423 2103832522281 GOPIKA RAJU  96 76 

20 PU21075597 2103832019823 AL AMEEN J S  97 75 

21 PU21073465 2103832019809 NOUFAL RIYAS K  100 75 

22 PU21053075 2103833834329 MONEESH N M  106 74 

23 PU21091121 2103832020056 SANDRA SURENDRAN  107 74 

24 PU21084839 2103833130612 MUHAMMED ASLAM  108 74 

25 PU21039373 2103832522224 MOHAMMED MUNEER  109 74 

26 PU21080607 2103832019991 ABIL FIDHAN K P  111 72 

27 PU21091661 2103832523045 SRUTHI.A  112 72 

28 PU21004491 2103832016560 RAHUL RAJ  113 72 

29 PU21092105 2103832020671 FAZLU RAHMAN.V  114 72 

30 PU21080595 2103832019990 JISHNA SHERIN  116 72 

31 PU21075183 2103832019816 NABHAN P T  117 72 

32 PU21051777 2103832018811 ADITHYAN A S  120 71 

33 PU21030519 2103832016600 AYSHA KABEER  121 71 

34 PU21090021 2103830702406 LARSSON JASUAH C  124 70 

35 PU21079151 2103832019845 SAHAL SALAM K  125 70 



36 PU21047233 2103831809944 DEVIKRISHNA M  126 70 

37 PU21020053 2103832522199 SREELAKSHMI K  127 69 

38 PU21077115 2103831809908 SARATH V  128 69 

39 PU21007109 2103832522192 MOHAMMED ANWAR  130 69 

40 PU21067549 2103832018890 FATHIMA FEBIN K P  133 68 

41 PU21054041 2103832018821 MUHAMMED SAVAD  134 68 

42 PU21052423 2103832522242 ALAN BABU  135 67 

43 PU21089791 2103833130626 JAYACHANDRAN.V  136 67 

44 PU21070991 2103832018909 SALMAN ASHRAF  137 67 

45 PU21073217 2103833130571 S.GUBERARAJAN  138 66 

46 PU21060887 2103833130541 V JANANEE JASINTHA  139 66 

47 PU21041205 2103832018014 ASWIN O  140 66 

48 PU21057469 2103833733730 ANANDHU V  141 66 

49 PU21050123 2103833129804 KEERTHIKA L  143 65 

50 PU21095301 2103832523058 NASEEF ABDULLATHEEF A N  144 65 

51 PU21067205 2103832018886 ARYANANDA M B  145 65 

52 PU21079493 2103832019848 ASWINI M P  146 65 

53 PU21078081 2103832019839 SALMANUL FARIS  147 65 

54 PU21022127 2103833127779 CELIN.L  148 64 

      END     

            

Category  Pondicherry OBC   

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21073217 2103833130571 S.GUBERARAJAN  138 66 

2 PU21060887 2103833130541 V JANANEE JASINTHA  139 66 

3 PU21050123 2103833129804 KEERTHIKA L  143 65 

4 PU21022127 2103833127779 CELIN.L  148 64 

5 PU21075923 2103831707153 CATHERINE ROCK.G  156 62 

6 PU21009109 2103833126829 SARANYA.S  160 62 

7 PU21049065 2103833129796 P VIGNESH KUMAR  167 60 

8 PU21071113 2103833130562 SHEIK DHEAN R  168 60 

9 PU21076453 2103833130578 KEERTHIVASAN . S  170 60 

10 PU21095307 2103833131303 PATRICK A  171 60 

11 PU21087247 2103833127635 SRIVATHSAN  172 60 

12 PU21002753 2103833126818 SURESH R  173 60 

13 PU21021213 2103833127650 K.JAGANNATHAN  174 60 



14 PU21063139 2103833127710 CITHANANDHAN L  181 58 

15 PU21067353 2103833127714 DHARANYA S  182 58 

16 PU21006655 2103833126864 KRISHNAN.M  185 58 

17 PU21079431 2103833130588 ARUN KUMAR.S  194 57 

18 PU21016421 2103833127760 VIJAY VS  195 56 

      END     

            

Category  SC    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21076173 2103831205471 BANDELA GOURANNA  201 54 

2 PU21077515 2103832019834 SNEHA V S  224 50 

3 PU21085827 2103831809991 BINITHA A V  236 48 

4 PU21015915 2103833127756 SUNIL S  237 48 

5 PU21002647 2103833126852 LAVILLE DHARMA  258 45 

6 PU21007731 2103833126825 PURUSHOTHAMAN M  264 44 

7 PU21090553 2103831205487 SRIKANTH TANUGULA  265 44 

8 PU21060365 2103832018858 SANIKA SUNDAR V  274 41 

9 PU21004957 2103831809918 CHITHIRA P T  282 40 

10 PU21022369 2103831809893 BHARADWAJ K JAYAN  285 40 

11 PU21055055 2103832018829 VARSHA P  290 39 

12 PU21019769 2103832016580 HRIDYA K  301 36 

13 PU21088425 2103830903390 DINESH  305 35 

14 PU21093771 2103833131292 JAGAN A  312 34 

15 PU21038171 2103832017209 SANGEETH P P  315 32 

16 PU21080475 2103833130593 MONESHA R  323 30 

17 PU21016467 2103833127761 I.BALAJI  324 30 

18 PU21003339 2103831205440 NATHI RAJEEV ROY  325 30 

19 PU21026513 2103833127655 YUVANPRAVEEN P  331 28 

20 PU21013149 2103833127746 PRAVEEN KUMAR T  332 28 

21 PU21011919 2103833127741 MATHIVANAN.R  344 20 

22 PU21074883 2103833130575 VIJAY PRABHAKARAN V  351 15 

23 PU21079069 2103833130586 AJAY PRABHAKARAN V  352 15 

      END     

            

Category  Pondicherry SC    



Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21015915 2103833127756 SUNIL S  237 48 

2 PU21002647 2103833126852 LAVILLE DHARMA  258 45 

3 PU21007731 2103833126825 PURUSHOTHAMAN M  264 44 

4 PU21093771 2103833131292 JAGAN A  312 34 

5 PU21080475 2103833130593 MONESHA R  323 30 

6 PU21016467 2103833127761 I.BALAJI  324 30 

7 PU21026513 2103833127655 YUVANPRAVEEN P  331 28 

8 PU21013149 2103833127746 PRAVEEN KUMAR T  332 28 

9 PU21011919 2103833127741 MATHIVANAN.R  344 20 

      END     

            

Category  ST    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21060259 2103830501384 SUDHIR DUNGDUNG  209 53 

2 PU21049413 2103830300404 SOPHEA TONSING  233 49 

3 PU21018499 2103830702377 TRACITA STEPHANI LEPCHA  303 36 

4 PU21030045 2103833129729 SILAMBURASAN  346 20 

      END     

            

Category  PH    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21035979 2103832018000 MUHAMMED JASIL V K  316 32 

      END     

            

 


